
  2018 KAIKOURA 3 DAY

Moto Trial
Expert

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Jules Huguenin 4 0 0 0 4 10 9 13 32 36 1st

David Trewin 5 1 3 3 12 20 16 20 56 68 2nd

Kevin Pinfold 8 9 8 6 31 19 25 23 67 98 3rd

Glenn Smith 9 7 12 11 39 27 31 31 89 128 4th

Patrick Dillon 14 18 3 5 40 37 32 25 94 134 5th

Hannah Rushworth 19 5 22 18 64 34 33 38 105 169 6th

Josh Stones 25 18 9 19 71 32 31 36 99 170 7th

Colin Downs 29 24 23 19 95 37 32 35 104 199 8th

Derek Scott 34 25 22 19 100 44 35 41 120 220 9th

Stef Downes 25 11 8 12 56 DNF 10th

Intermediate

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Ross Bristol 1 1 2 1 5 13 15 20 48 53 1st

John Regan 2 1 0 1 4 22 12 18 52 56 2nd

Alan Honeybone 14 2 1 2 19 13 17 25 55 74 3rd

Liam Falconer 8 2 1 1 12 26 21 16 63 75 4th

Peter Osborne 1 5 0 0 6 24 23 22 69 75 5th

Shane Brons 2 3 2 4 11 15 21 29 65 76 6th

Kim Pedersen 9 3 4 0 16 18 21 21 60 76 7th

Grant Anderson 7 0 3 0 10 15 35 24 74 84 8th

Joel Scott 1 1 1 1 4 33 25 22 80 84 9th

Malcolm Reid 3 10 8 2 23 34 28 30 92 115 10th

Keith Ruthven 3 2 1 2 8 38 37 35 110 118 11th

Colin Kelland 12 3 8 4 27 32 31 31 94 121 12th

Peter Hosking 7 10 5 4 26 28 33 39 100 126 13th

Ken Hosking 12 3 3 6 24 39 36 38 113 137 14th

Francis Sydenham 6 5 6 6 23 37 44 45 126 149 15th

Neil Sturmfells 9 8 8 2 27 DNS 16th

President

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Kevin Tither 6 2 3 2 13 6 2 3 11 24 1st

Steve Wade 3 4 2 6 15 5 3 1 9 24 2nd

Jonathan Richardson 0 2 1 0 3 9 10 12 31 34 3rd

Tui Scott 11 2 5 0 18 7 3 10 20 38 4th

Bryan Vautier 5 0 1 1 7 12 11 15 38 45 5th

Chris Presto 4 1 1 0 6 11 12 19 42 48 6th

Dick Gardner 4 12 10 1 27 19 14 55 88 115 7th

Clubman B

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Mark Hockey 4 1 1 0 6 13 10 5 28 34 1st

Brian Chambers 6 0 0 1 7 14 10 10 34 41 2nd

Emily Willard 1 1 1 1 4 21 15 13 49 53 3rd

Richard Latimer 1 4 1 0 6 23 28 25 76 82 4th

John Sendall 15 10 6 4 35 25 30 24 79 114 5th

Georgina Scott 4 6 1 0 11 DNS 6th

Brigitte Smith 18 3 5 8 34 DNS 7th
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  2018 KAIKOURA 3 DAY

Moto Trial
Clubman A

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Kendall McDonald 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 10 10 1st

Brent Downes 4 4 6 5 19 1 3 5 9 28 2nd

Richard McKenzie 1 1 0 0 2 5 12 10 27 29 3rd

Hamish Barnett 5 0 0 0 5 8 6 11 25 30 4th

Wayne Harper 1 4 0 0 5 4 6 16 26 31 5th

Tony Smith 1 0 0 0 1 7 14 10 31 32 6th

Stefan Ingendae 1 0 0 0 1 8 13 13 34 35 7th

Kahu Jones 0 0 1 0 1 14 12 12 38 39 8th
Shirley McDonald 0 0 0 2 2 9 8 11 42 44 9th
David Atwool 3 0 3 2 8 9 18 15 42 50 10th

Russell Begley 2 6 0 0 8 18 14 11 43 51 11th

Simon Jones 1 0 0 1 2 14 20 15 49 51 12th

Rohan Catsbury 7 5 2 2 16 11 13 16 40 56 13th

David Chambers 0 0 2 0 2 14 22 18 54 56 14th

Steve Fisher 7 3 6 1 17 12 10 21 43 60 15th

Christine Thompson 4 1 0 1 6 14 21 20 55 61 16th

Barry Nicholls 5 2 0 0 7 18 13 25 56 63 17th

Peter Barnett 7 2 5 3 17 15 18 19 52 69 18th

Peter Dunn 5 2 1 0 8 23 20 21 64 72 19th

Gary Allpress 8 3 3 11 25 20 20 24 64 89 20th

Shaan Singh 9 2 0 0 11 10 16 55 81 92 21st

Monique Weir 14 13 9 6 42 21 24 11 56 98 22nd

Cayden Palenski 13 5 17 15 50 19 27 18 64 114 23rd

Tod Palenski 7 10 8 2 27 27 41 37 105 132 24th

Twin Shock

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Kendall McDonald 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 10 10 1st

Wayne Harper 1 4 0 0 5 2 6 16 24 29 2nd

Tony Smith 1 0 0 0 1 7 14 10 31 32 3rd

Simon Jones 1 0 0 1 2 14 20 15 49 51 4th

Russell Begley 2 6 0 0 8 18 14 11 43 51 5th

David Chambers 0 0 2 0 2 14 22 18 54 56 6th

Cayden Palenski 13 5 17 15 50 19 27 18 64 114 7th

John Sendall 15 10 6 4 35 25 30 24 79 114 8th

Tod Palenski 7 10 8 2 27 27 41 37 105 132 9th

Sidechair

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Paul Jackson & Emma McKay 16 14 2 32 16 13 29 61 1st

John Lawton & John Thompson 25 4 12 41 26 26 52 93 2nd

Rob & Laura McKay 11 27 20 58 23 12 35 93 3rd
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  2018 KAIKOURA 3 DAY

Moto Trial
Junior

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Hannah Rushworth 19 5 22 18 64 34 33 38 105 169 1st

Kahu Jones 0 0 1 0 1 14 12 12 38 39 2nd

Georgina Scott 4 6 1 0 11 DNS 3rd

Brigitte Smith 18 3 5 8 34 DNS 4th

Woman

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Hannah Rushworth 19 5 22 18 64 34 33 38 105 169 1st

Shirley McDonald 0 0 0 2 2 9 8 11 28 30 2nd

Christine Thompson 4 1 0 1 6 14 21 20 55 61 3rd

Emily Willard 1 1 1 1 4 21 15 13 49 53 4th

Monique Weir 14 13 9 6 42 21 24 11 56 98 5th

Georgina Scott 4 6 1 0 11 DNS 6th

Brigitte Smith 18 3 5 8 34 DNS 7th

Stef Downes 25 11 8 12 56 DNS 8th

Air Cooled

Rider's Name #1 #2 #3 #4 Tot #1 #2 #3 Tot Pnts Pl

Brent Downes 4 4 6 5 19 1 3 6 10 29 1st

Hamish Barnett 5 0 0 0 5 8 4 9 21 26 2nd

David Chambers 0 0 2 0 2 14 22 18 54 56 3rd

North Island 7 3

South Island 14 3

North Island 8 1

South Island 13 2

North Island 6 5

South Island 15 5

North Island 1 2

Brian Chambers 2 1

North Island 5 38

South Island 3 58
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